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State Contact Name(s) Phone Other or Fax Email Subject 

AK Jack Eddy (907) 465-3209 (907) 465-2061 Jack.Eddy@alaska.gov Contact 
AL Carla J. Ingle (334) 353-2089 (334) 242-0939 Carla.Ingle@dhr.alabama.gov Contact 
AR Rochelle Parker (501) 682-8435 (501) 682-8094 ICAMA.GAP@dhs.arkansas.gov Contact 
AZ Susan Davey (520) 638-4890 (520) 885-8033 ICAMA@azdcs.gov Cases 

Susan.Davey@azdcs.gov Contact 
CA Lavon Surgick (916) 574-2460 

(833) 421-8511 
(833) 421-8505 ICAMA@dss.ca.gov Cases 

Lavon.Surgick@dss.ca.gov Contact 
CO Mike Dobbs (720) 682-6308 (303) 866-5563 cdhs_coicama@state.co.us All 
CT Beth Potts (860) 500-2037 (860) 723-7277 Beth.Potts@CT.gov All 
DC Patricia Johnson (202) 727-5424 (202) 727-7706 Patricia.Johnson2@dc.gov Contact 
DE     Francis “Mike” Casey (302) 633-2678 (302) 633-2517 Francis.Casey@delaware.gov All 
FL Heather Richardson (850) 717-4005 (850) 487-4337 ICAMA@myflfamilies.com Cases 

Heather.Richardson@myflfamilies.com Contact 
GA Sherina Grott (470) 714-6889 To be confirmed Sherina.Grott1@dhs.ga.gov All 
HI Stacie Pascual (808) 586-5704 (808) 586-4806 SPascual@dhs.hawaii.gov All 
IA Laura Leise (515) 377-0329 (515) 281-6248 LLeise@dhs.state.ia.us All 
ID Carissa Decker (208) 332-7382 (208) 332-7331 ICAMA@dhw.idaho.gov Cases 

  Carissa.Decker@dhw.idaho.gov Contact 
IL Jody Carriker (217) 558-8165  None Jody.carriker@illinois.gov All 
IN Jennifer Haselwander (317) 234-5841 (317) 234-4547 Jennifer.Haselwander@dcs.in.gov All 
KS Jessica Guthery (785) 296-0918 (785) 368-8159 DCF.ICAMA@ks.gov Cases 

Jessica.Guthery@ks.gov Contact 
KY Amy Back (859) 971-4468 (859) 246-2879 KYICAMA@KY.GOV Cases 

AmyC.Back@ky.gov Contact 
LA Wanda Washington (318) 237-3239 (225) 342-9087 Wanda.Washington.dcfs@la.gov All 
MA Nakeisha Conward (617) 748-2304 (617) 748-2304 Nakiesha.Conward@state.ma.us All 
MD Charles Gentemann (410) 767-7159 (410) 333-0922 Charles.Gentemann@maryland.gov All 
ME Karen L. Benson (207) 561-4208 (207) 941-8177 Karen.L.Benson@maine.gov All 
MI Kim Marie Kesanen (517) 241-9772 (517) 335-4019 KesanenK@michigan.gov All 
MN 

 
Ashley Holmes (Outgoing cases) (651) 431-4710 (651) 431-7628 MN.ICPC@state.mn.us Cases (Out) 

Ashley.Holmes@state.mn.us Contact (In) 
Ashley Samba (Incoming cases) (651) 431-4727 (651) 431-7628 MN.ICPC@state.mn.us Cases 

Ashley.Baltich@state.mn.us Contact 
MO Monica Sekscinski (573) 751-2981 (573) 526-3971 Monica.S.Sekscinski@dss.mo.gov Cases 

Candice Nahler (573) 751-8939 Candice.Nahler@dss.mo.gov Contact 
MS Jasper Lowe, III (601) 359-4519 (601) 359-4368 Jasper.Lowe@mdcps.ms.gov All 
MT Jeanie Weasel Tail (406) 300-7424 (406) 300-7453 JWeaselTail@mt.gov All 
NC Meisha Matthews (919) 810-2538 (919) 457-1493 dss.icama@dhhs.nc.gov 

Meisha.Matthews@dhhs.nc.gov 
All 

ND Jessica Beck (701) 328-2076 (833) 551-2021 ndicama@nd.gov All 
NE Manuel Escamilla (402) 430-1603 (402) 471-9034 DHHS.ICAMA@nebraska.gov All 
NH Jennifer Gilroy (603) 271-8386 (603) 271-4729 Jennifer.Gilroy@dhhs.state.nh.us All 
NJ Tina Young (609) 888-7408 (609) 777-2068 njicama@dcf.nj.gov Cases 

Tina.Young@dcf.nj.gov Contact 
NM Terri Abadie or Nicholas Njua (505) 690-2063 

(TA) 
(505) 328-7411 
(NN) 

(505) 476-1023 ps.subsidy@state.nm.us Cases 
 Contact 
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NV Anita Kelly (775) 684-4442 (775) 684-4456     AKelly@dcfs.nv.gov Cases 
NY Joanne Passero (518) 473-0734 (518) 486-6326 ocfs.sm.bpsicama@ocfs.ny.gov Contact 
OH Jennifer Kobel (614) 752-1109 (614) 387-5500 OhioICAMA@jfs.ohio.gov Cases 

Jennifer.Kobel@jfs.ohio.gov Contact 
OK Nancy Jacob (405) 227-8665 (405) 522-2361 ICAMA.Oklahoma@okdhs.org Cases 

Nancy.Jacob@okdhs.org Contact 
OR Lorri Harris (503) 945-5998 (503) 378-8424 Lorri.L.Harris@dhsoha.state.or.us 

ICAMA.ResidentState@odhsoha.oregon.gov 
ICAMA.AgreementState@odhsoha.oregon.gov 

All 
Cases-RS 
Cases-AS 

PA Wendy Lautsbaugh  (717) 772-5505 (717) 425-5562 RA-PA-ICAMA@pa.gov     Contact 
    Olivia Basar, Specialist  (717) 772-5505 (717) 425-5562 RA-PA-ICAMA@pa.gov Contact 

PR Nancy Martinez Del Valle (787) 625-4900  None NMartinez@familia.pr.gov All 
RI Trisha Molloy (401) 528-3743 (401) 528-3944 trisha.molloy@dcyf.ri.gov All 
SC Traci Hughes (803) 898-7553 (803) 898-1209 Traci.Hughes@dss.sc.gov All 
SD Patricia Reiss (605) 773-3227 (605) 773-6834 Patricia.Reiss@state.sd.us All 
TN Erika Conwell (615) 532-5634 (615) 253-0069 Erika.Conwell@tn.gov;  All 
TX Brandi Chambers (800) 233-3405 (512)339-5927 ICAMA@dfps.texas.gov All 
UT Kandace Hamilton (385) 208-5575 (801) 538-3993 kbhamilton@utah.gov All 
VA Heather Rogers (804) 726-7507 (804) 726-7498 Heather.Rogers@dss.virginia.gov All 

Tameka Rose Tameka1.Rose@dss.virginia.gov  
VI Carla Benjamin (340) 774-0930 None    Carla.benjamin@dhs.vi.gov All 
VT Heather Gauvin (802) 241-0876 (802) 241-0915 AHS.DCFFSDAdoptionPermanencyProgram

@vermont.gov 
Cases 

Heather.Gauvin@vermont.gov Contact 
WA Kim Gunnell (360) 706-3627 (360) 407-5606 ICAMAWA [at] dcyf.wa.gov; 

Kim.Gunnell@dcyf.wa.gov 
All 

WI Ellen Robison (608) 422-6903 (608) 422-7170 DCFDSPWIICAMA@wisconsin.gov; 
dcf.wisconsin.gov 

All 

WV Betty J. Wilson (304) 627-2295 (304) 558-4563 Betty.J.Wilson@wv.gov All 
WY Maureen Clifton (307) 777-3570 (307) 777-3693 Maureen.Clifton@wyo.gov All 
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